Kontakt-Simon S.A.
43-500 Czechowice-Dziedzice, ul. Bestwińska 21
tel.: 32 32 46 300, faks: 32 32 46 331
e-mail: info@kontakt-simon.com.pl
NOSC5K14.01/42
SOON ON SALE, LED luminaire with motion sensor,
14V, (module), Simon 24, IP20, cashmere
Status of Product SOON ON SALE
Series Simon 24
Product name / Type LED luminaire with motion sensor, 14V
Color cashmere
RAL (akin) RAL 607005
Product type module
Nominal voltage 14 V
Connection type / Crimp
type
quick connection
IP degree of protection IP20
Output 0.64 W
Col. temp. 5700 ° K
Energy class not subject to
ETIM Class EC000481 Orientation luminaire
Type of material Plastic,
PC,
Halogen free
Surface protection varnished
Type of curface matt
Mounting
method[ETIM]
flush mounted
Fixing method claws / screws
Height of product 76.3 mm
Width of product 76.3 mm
Depth of product 52 mm
Installation depth 32 mm
Product length 5.2 cm
Outer carton
quantity
10
Measure unit Qty.
Individual
packaging EAN
code
5902787909512
Pack. type carton
Ind. pack. height 10 cm
Ind. pack. width 10 cm
Individual
packaging lenght
6 cm
Weight of
individual
packaging with
product
0.11 kg
Outer type cardboard box
Height of outer 19 cm
Outer width 32 cm
Outer lenght 10 cm